
For lease1 Kaiser
Oakland’s most recognized skyscraper

With its close proximity to BART and
easy access to I-580 and I-880, this
premier Lake Merritt vantage point is
ideally located within walking distance
to Uptown’s growing number of
restaurants, entertainment and
cultural attractions.

Highlights

Class A Office
Completed 1970 
28 stories
Responsive, on-site property management
24/7 tenant access & security
Fiber Provided by AT&T
Thirteen passenger elevators
One freight elevator
1/1,000 square feet 

FOR INQUIRIES:

SCOTT GREENWOOD
Managing Director
M +1 925 324 0759
Lic. 01330561
Scott.Greenwood@jll.com 

Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. Real Estate License #: 01856260

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees,
warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein.

Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimatesused are for example only. There may be differences between projected and
actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL
accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of

this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that
agreement. ©2026. Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.



For lease

Availabilites

Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. Real Estate License #: 01856260

S U I T E
Suite 1200 

Suite 1525/1550

Suite 1050

Suite 1150

Suite 1350 

Suite 1625

Suite 1101 

Suite 825 

Suite 1050 

Suite 850 

Suite 675 

Suite 505 

Suite 701 

Suite 1320 

Suite 305 

Suite 1650

Suite 625

Suite 1410 

Suite 355 

Suite 1025 

Suite 601 

Suite 268 

Suite 430 

Suite 525 

Suite 350 

Suite 1010 

Suite 1485

Suite 1030

Suite 650 

Suite 745 

Suite 401 

Suite 420 

Suite 1465

Suite 1475

Suite 470 

Suite 415 

Suite 405 

Suite 1480

Suite 1015

R S F
21,985

21,963

10,978

10,973

10,972

10,925

10,920

10,920

10,319

8,812

8,569

8,020

7,637

4,824

7,528

7,377

7,375

7,230

4,133

4,490

3,545

3,335

3,256

2,963

2,712

2,458

2,448

2,414

2,404

2,403

2,208

2,205

1,915

1,907

1,645

1,616

1,393

1,155

1,097

A V A I L A B L E
NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW 

NOW

NOW

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy
as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimatesused are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences

may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the
recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2026. Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.


