

# 1 Kaiser

For lease

## Oakland's most recognized skyscraper

**With its close proximity to BART and easy access to I-580 and I-880, this premier Lake Merritt vantage point is ideally located within walking distance to Uptown's growing number of restaurants, entertainment and cultural attractions.**

### Highlights

- Class A Office
- Completed 1970
- 28 stories
- Responsive, on-site property management
- 24/7 tenant access & security
- Fiber Provided by AT&T
- Thirteen passenger elevators
- One freight elevator
- 1/1,000 square feet



## FOR INQUIRIES:

### SCOTT GREENWOOD

**Managing Director**

**M +1 925 324 0759**

Lic. 01330561

Scott.Greenwood@jll.com

Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. Real Estate License #: 01856260

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2026. Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

# Availabilites

SUITE	RSF	AVAILABLE
Suite 1200	21,985	NOW
Suite 1525/1550	21,963	NOW
Suite 1050	10,978	NOW
Suite 1150	10,973	NOW
Suite 1350	10,972	NOW
Suite 1625	10,925	NOW
Suite 1101	10,920	NOW
Suite 825	10,920	NOW
Suite 1050	10,319	NOW
Suite 850	8,812	NOW
Suite 675	8,569	NOW
Suite 505	8,020	NOW
Suite 701	7,637	NOW
Suite 1320	4,824	NOW
Suite 305	7,528	NOW
Suite 1650	7,377	NOW
Suite 625	7,375	NOW
Suite 1410	7,230	NOW
Suite 355	4,133	NOW
Suite 1025	4,490	NOW
Suite 601	3,545	NOW
Suite 268	3,335	NOW
Suite 430	3,256	NOW
Suite 525	2,963	NOW
Suite 350	2,712	NOW
Suite 1010	2,458	NOW
Suite 1485	2,448	NOW
Suite 1030	2,414	NOW
Suite 650	2,404	NOW
Suite 745	2,403	NOW
Suite 401	2,208	NOW
Suite 420	2,205	NOW
Suite 1465	1,915	NOW
Suite 1475	1,907	NOW
Suite 470	1,645	NOW
Suite 415	1,616	NOW
Suite 405	1,393	NOW
Suite 1480	1,155	NOW
Suite 1015	1,097	NOW

